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Description

200211150005
71580

11/15/2002
12:58:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:17 Lot:12
Book:30 Pg:82

200212030006
00750

12/03/2002
12:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1706
Book:30 Pg:82

200302240001
13990

02/24/2003
03:31:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1736
Book:30 Pg:82

200303140001
56230

03/14/2003
12:07:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1743
Book:30 Pg:82

200305020002
72310

05/02/2003
01:53:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 137 200104250001
61461

Lot#:433
Book:27
Pg:137

200304210002
43920

04/21/2003
02:16:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1703
Book:30 Pg:82

200307250004
78130

07/25/2003
11:04:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200211150005
71580

Lot#:1712
Book:30 Pg:82

200308010004
98440

08/01/2003
12:09:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200211150005
71580

Lot#:1702
Book:30 Pg:82

200308010004
98460

08/01/2003
12:09:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1718
Book:30 Pg:82

200311140007
53910

11/14/2003
11:51:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200211150005
71580

Lot#:1738
Book:30 Pg:82

200401020000
02820

01/02/2004
01:27:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 137 200104250001
61461

Lot#:542
Book:27
Pg:137

200302140000
95740

02/14/2003
02:50:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 Lot#:1707
Book:30 Pg:82

200307110004
39070

07/11/2003
10:13:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1722
Book:30 Pg:82

200307110004
39090

07/11/2003
10:13:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 137 200104250001
61461

Lot#:394
Book:27
Pg:137

200308260005
67440

08/26/2003
11:58:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 137 200104250001
61461

Lot#:394
Book:27
Pg:137

200311140007
53900

11/14/2003
11:51:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1738
Book:30 Pg:82

200311200007
64860

11/20/2003
01:51:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1723
Book:30 Pg:82

200402060000
64490

02/06/2004
02:34:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1742
Book:30 Pg:82

200402060000
64500

02/06/2004
02:34:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 Lot#:1742
Book:30 Pg:82



200407020003
67600

07/02/2004
01:51:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

30 82 200104250001
61461

Lot#:1732
Book:30 Pg:82


