Instrument #	Criteria Fil	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
	2 4.0 110001404		2.1, 11010	200 1,00	Cor Hamo	2001	, ago	Mapbook	Mapi ago		Description
200211150005 71580	11/15/2002 12:58:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:17 Lot:12 Book:30 Pg:82
200212030006 00750	12/03/2002 12:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1706 Book:30 Pg:82
200302240001 13990	02/24/2003 03:31:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1736 Book:30 Pg:82
200303140001 56230	03/14/2003 12:07:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1743 Book:30 Pg:82
200305020002 72310	05/02/2003 01:53:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	137	200104250001 61461	Lot#:433 Book:27 Pg:137
200304210002 43920	04/21/2003 02:16:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1703 Book:30 Pg:82
200307250004 78130	07/25/2003 11:04:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200211150005 71580	Lot#:1712 Book:30 Pg:82
200308010004 98440	08/01/2003 12:09:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200211150005 71580	Lot#:1702 Book:30 Pg:82
200308010004 98460	08/01/2003 12:09:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1718 Book:30 Pg:82
200311140007 53910	11/14/2003 11:51:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200211150005 71580	Lot#:1738 Book:30 Pg:82
200401020000 02820	01/02/2004 01:27:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	137	200104250001 61461	Lot#:542 Book:27 Pg:137
200302140000 95740	02/14/2003 02:50:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82		Lot#:1707 Book:30 Pg:82
200307110004 39070	07/11/2003 10:13:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1722 Book:30 Pg:82
200307110004 39090	07/11/2003 10:13:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	137	200104250001 61461	Lot#:394 Book:27 Pg:137
200308260005 67440	08/26/2003 11:58:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	137	200104250001 61461	Lot#:394 Book:27 Pg:137
200311140007 53900	11/14/2003 11:51:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1738 Book:30 Pg:82
200311200007 64860	11/20/2003 01:51:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1723 Book:30 Pg:82
200402060000 64490	02/06/2004 02:34:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			30	82	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1742 Book:30 Pg:82
200402060000 64500	02/06/2004 02:34:00	WATERFORD LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL			30	82		Lot#:1742 Book:30 Pg:82

	WATERFORD LLC	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COLUMEDOE		30	200104250001 61461	Lot#:1732 Book:30 Pg:82
	1		COMMERCE			1	